
Team Schedule
Girls Junior Varsity Softball
3/12/2018 to 6/8/2018

Charlotte HS
378 State Street
Charlotte, MI 48813

Dan Stafford
School Phone: 517-541-5160
Home Phone:
Fax: 517-541-5165
staffod@charlottenet.org

Softball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 04/10/18 Lansing Everett High School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/12/18 Lansing Eastern High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 04/13/18 Grand Ledge High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 04/20/18 Fowlerville High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 04/23/18 Okemos High School Away 4:00 PM

Monday 04/30/18 Pennfield High School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 05/03/18 Dewitt HS Home 4:00 PM

Monday 05/07/18 Mason HS (Mason) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 05/10/18 *Waverly High School Away 4:00 PM

Monday 05/14/18 Haslett HS Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 05/17/18 St. Johns High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/23/18 Northwest High School Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Mark Rosekrans Bill Barnes Sharee Burdick Dan Stafford
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